
Madera South High School 
2020-2021 Cross Country Schedule 

 

  

 

Principal:  Mrs. Aimee Anderson 
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine 
Co-Head Coach:  Sky Fierro, Benny Madrigal 
Colors: Purple, Silver, Black 
Mascot: Stallions 

Day Date 
Meet Site Time Release B/V Depart Return 

Sat Jan 2 Fresno 
Relays  

Woodward  8am  1 B 12pm 8pm 

Sat Jan 9 Morro Bay  Morro Bay 
HS 

9:30am  1 B 4:30am 7pm 

Sat Jan 16 Dennis 
Dewitt  

T&C Park 8am  N/A   

Fri Jan 22 Golden 
Eagle  

Woodward  1:30pm  1 B   

Fri Jan 29 Madera Madera 
Municipal 

8am  1 B   

Sat Feb 6 Clovis 
Invite 

Woodward  9am  1 B   

Fri Feb 12 Roughrider  Woodward  2pm  1 B   

Fri Feb 19 Clovis 
North  

Clovis 
North 

5pm  1 B   

Fri Feb 26 Sanger  Avacado 
Lake 

2:30pm  1 B   

Fri Mar 10 CMAC  Woodward  9:30am  1 B   

Thu Mar 18 Valley  Woodward  TBA  3 V   

Sat Mar 27 State  Woodward  TBA  3 V   


